Grant Funding Payments are payments the Scottish Funding Council makes in line with our Outcome Agreements with Colleges and
Universities. There are also payments to organisations for the purchase/provision of sector-wide or ancillary services.

FE - Further Education; HE - Higher Education; EMA - Education Maintenance Allowance

Some colleges have requested that their Student Support payments are paid to a separate bank account therefore these payments

Transaction
Date

11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024
11/07/2024

Ayrshire College

Edinburgh College

Fife College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
North East Scotland College

New College Lanarkshire

West College Scotland

APUC Ltd

Ayrshire College

Borders College

College Development Network
Colleges Scotland

Dumfries and Galloway College
Dundee & Angus College
Edinburgh College

Education Scotland

Fife College

Forth Valley College

Glasgow Colleges’ Regional Board
JISC

New College Lanarkshire
Newbattle Abbey College

North East Scotland College
Sabhal Mor Ostaig

SRUC

University of the Highlands & Islands
West Lothian College

West College Scotland

Edinburgh College

APUC Ltd

Edinburgh Research & Innovation
Glasgow Caledonian University
Glasgow School of Art
Heriot-Watt University

JISC

Napier University

QAA Scotland

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland
SRUC

The Open University (Scotland)
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay

University of Dundee

University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow

University of St. Andrews
University of Stirling

University of Strathclyde
University of the Highlands & Islands
University of the West of Scotland

are listed separately.

Description

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

EMA Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment
FE Grant Funding Payment

FE Grant Funding Payment Student Support

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

Amount

£36,675.00
£40,200.00
£46,605.00
£67,965.00
£39,330.00
£61,080.00
£39,690.00
£100,500.00
£3,612,769.00
£1,549,233.00
£114,256.00
£83,000.00
£47,926.00
£3,430,935.00
£4,211,900.00
£82,766.00
£10,198,900.00
£3,992,632.00
£16,267,630.00
£239,001.00
£3,329,483.00
£120,393.00
£4,034,312.00
£174,212.00
£1,138,774.00
£4,877,613.00
£626,000.00
£4,231,882.00
£61,556.00
£100,500.00
£134,233.00
£6,169,176.36
£1,083,475.44
£3,552,120.08
£433,780.00
£5,225,232.50
£129,035.00
£1,670,071.28
£4,042,687.48
£1,073,158.99
£6,391,976.56
£2,403,361.28
£5,883,207.31
£1,775,811.60
£6,423,764.21
£14,111,724.00
£13,421,937.78
£2,973,014.72
£3,909,357.91
£8,475,021.91
£3,585,875.18
£6,055,690.67




17/07/2024
24/07/2024
24/07/2024
24/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024
29/07/2024

Dundee & Angus College
Sapphire Technologies Limited
HM Revenue & Customs

Civil Superannuation vote
Glasgow Caledonian University
Heriot-Watt University

Napier University

Queen Margaret University
Robert Gordon University

The Office for Students
University of Aberdeen
University of Abertay Dundee
University of Dundee
University of Edinburgh
University of Glasgow
University of St Andrews
University of Stirling
University of Strathclyde

University of the West of Scotland

FE Grant Funding Payment

Information & Communications Technology

PAYE & NI

Pension Contributions

HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment
HE Grant Funding Payment

£426,000.00
£79,706.40
£261,301.77
£252,071.93
£99,405.00
£34,294.00
£223,855.00
£103,740.00
£463,360.00
£65,665.80
£156,520.00
£164,710.00
£101,920.00
£293,020.00
£99,360.00
£47,320.00
£136,574.00
£937,825.00
£203,300.00




